Orange Criminal Court Calendar

Date

03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019

Part

RHF
RHF
RHF
WLD
WLD
RHF
WLD
RHF
CSB
RHF
CSB
WLD
WLD
WLD
RHF
RHF
RHF
WLD
CSB
RHF
RHF
RHF

Party Name

BURNS, BAZELEY
BURNS, BAZELEY
CRESPO, ILYANETTE
DEAN, ANDREW G
DENNIS, JEAN
EHLBERG-GODWIN,TIMOT
ELINOR, MIKE O
FIGUEROA, LUIS

FOX, JAMES D
GABRIELE, THOMAS V
GAYNOR, MARYSSA A
GBOLO, YANQUOI
GOLD, TIMOTHY E
GONZALEZ, ANGEL
GOODMAN, LATRELL D
HARRIS, JOHNNY A
IMMEL, CHRISTOPHER
JACKSON, CHARLES L
JONES, DAVIDE M
LITTLE, ANDRE
MACGHEE, DEAN
MURRAY, MICHAEL P

Room

13
13

13

13

13
13
13

13
13
13

Case Number

07003V-2019
07004Vv-2019
09067-2019
00410-2015
00662-2011
09062-2019
006415-2015
00072S-2019
00242-2018
0431-99
00497-2017
00674-2016
00696-2018
00507S-2014
00258-2018
0622-99
0622-99
007285-2015
00205-2019
00823-2017
07000V-2018
00070-2019

Case Attorney

LEGAL AID,

LEGAL AID,
WOLFE,WILLIAM
LEGAL AID,
COBB,JOHN
MONTANA,MATTHEW
LEGAL AID,

LEGAL AID,

LEGAL AID,
RUSSELL,RICHARD
BUONO,JOSEPH
INGRASSIA,JOHN
KLEISTER,CHRISTOPHER
LEGAL AID,
GREEN,PETER
BRADY,BERNARD
SUGARMAN,RISA
JOSEPH,ALAN
LEGAL AID,
GREENWALD,BEN
LEGAL AID,

LEGAL AID,

District Attorney

FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
DEPROSPO,W
DEPROSPO,W
FREEHILL,R
DEPROSPO,W
FREEHILL,R
BROWN,C
FREEHILL,R
BROWN,C
DEPROSPO,W
DEPROSPO,W
DEPROSPO,W
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
DEPROSPO,W
BROWN,C
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R

FREEHILL,R

155.25-00 PLAR
155.25-00 PLAR
220.16-01 CPCS3
VTL1192.3-03
265.02-01 CPW3
120.05-02 ASLT2
110-170.25-00
140.20-00 BURG3
220.09-01 CPCS4
155.35-00 GLAR3
VTL1192.2-AA-2Y
VTL1192.3-03
130.80-1B
VTL1192.3-03
263.05-00
160.15-03 ROB1
160.15-01 ROB1
110-170.10-00 FG2
220.18-01 CPCS2
VTL1192.3-03
VTL1192.4-04
220.16-01 CPCS3



Orange Criminal Court Calendar

Date

03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019
03/22/2019

Part

RHF
RHF
RHF
RHF
RHF
RHF
RHF
RHF
RHF
WLD
RHF
RHF
RHF
RHF
RHF

Party Name

OTIS, EILEEN M
OTIS, EILEEN M

PATTERSON, BRANDY C

PAULK, KIAJE
PAULK, KIAJE L
ROSA, DERRICK N
ROSA, DERRICK N

SUMPTER, DEANDRE N
THREADGILL, SAQUAN T

TICE, LEATRESS
URICKS, JOSEPH
WADE, DANIEL C
WEBB, ANN MARIE
WILLIAMS, DAMITA

ZAPATA, ALEXANDER

Room

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

Case Number

000635-2013
00133-2018
00670-2017
00098-2016
00353S-2018
00758-2017
00085-2018
00018S-2016
00176-2019
001355-2016
07029Vv-2017
0622-99
00620-2017
00134-2019
00198-2018

Case Attorney

LEGAL AID,
LEGAL AID,
SIPER,RANDY
LEGAL AID,

GREENWALD,BENJAMIN

INGRASSIA,
INGRASSIA,JOHN
LEGAL AID,
DUBOIS,NATASHA
LEGAL AID,

LEGAL AID,

LEGAL AID,

LEGAL AID,
SPROWLS,RAYMOND
COLGAN,DAVID

District Attorney

FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R

FREEHILL,R

DEPROSPO,W

FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R
FREEHILL,R

FREEHILL,R

VTL1192.2-AB-2U
VTL1192.4A-4A
220.16-01 CPCS3
220.39-01 CSCS3
110-220.06-01
120.05-02 ASLT2
265.03-03 CPW2
160.05-00 ROB3
120.05-01 ASLT2
155.30-01 GLAR4
215.51-00
160.15-03 ROB1
220.16-01 CPCS3
120.05-02 ASLT2
220.18-01 CPCS2



